
 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints Final 50 100 150 
1. Bethany Firth (96) Newcastle 14  2:07.26  + 0.71 969 A    28.89  1:00.81  1:33.89 
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 14  2:08.57  + 0.74 940 A    30.16  1:03.36  1:36.38 
3. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 5  2:59.64  + 0.94 769 A    43.29  1:28.38  2:14.52 
4. Chloe Davies (98) Swansea Aq 14  2:17.73  + 0.74 764 A    30.43  1:04.21  1:40.51 
5. Pernilla Lindberg (94) Sweden 14  2:18.30  + 0.62 755 A    31.61  1:06.09  1:41.78 
6. Kolbrun Stefansdottir (97) Iceland 14  2:27.74  + 0.93 619 A    34.13  1:11.63  1:50.08 
7. Reagan Doig (98) Perth City 14  2:28.65  + 0.85 608 A    32.79  1:09.53  1:48.64 
8. Kirstie Kasko (92) Canada 14  2:30.32  + 0.79 588 A    34.25  1:11.90  1:50.44 
9. Charlotte Hartin (95) Basildon Ph 14  2:31.35  + 0.85 576 A    34.03  1:13.01  1:52.47 
10. Danielle Hartin (02) Basildon Ph 14  2:33.05   557 B    34.86  1:14.65  1:54.65 
11. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir (94) Iceland 14  2:34.47  + 0.96 542 B    34.90  1:13.74  1:54.36 
12. Justine Morrier (97) Canada 14  2:38.01  + 0.79 506 B    35.75  1:16.07  1:57.62 
13. Amy Macfarlane (93) Motherwell W 14  2:47.84   422 B    36.95  1:19.52  2:04.24 
14. Rachel Tweedie (98) Marple 14  3:10.16  + 0.68 290 B    39.79  1:27.73  2:17.69 
15. Sarah Whitchurch (86) Guernsey 5  4:24.65   241 A    58.24  2:04.80  3:16.47 
16. Sarah Paschoud (91) London Dis 14  3:25.15  + 0.94 231 B    41.98  1:34.36  2:30.16 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints Final 50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Co Manch Aq 14 1:59.02GBR  + 0.66 954 A    27.68    57.39  1:27.99 
2. Jon Margeir Sverrisson (92) Iceland 14  2:01.25  + 0.66 902 A    27.39    57.48  1:28.84 
3. Viacheslav Emeliantsev (94) Russia 14  2:02.25  + 0.68 880 A    28.08    58.28  1:29.90 
4. Itzhak Mamistvalov (79) Israel 1  5:11.79   871 A  1:15.49  2:34.01  3:55.26 
5. Jack Thomas (95) Swansea Aq 14  2:03.40  + 0.70 856 B    28.38  1:00.47  1:31.65 
6. Tsun Sang Lee (92) Hong Kong 14  2:05.49  + 0.55 814 B    28.36  1:00.37  1:32.88 
7. Wa Kit Choi (98) Hong Kong 14  2:05.51  + 0.73 813 B    29.18  1:01.65  1:34.44 
8. Craig Rodgie (89) Edinburgh Un 14  2:06.71  + 0.71 791 B    28.50  1:00.98  1:33.11 
9. Dalton Boon (94) Canada 14  2:06.76  + 0.76 790 B    28.97  1:00.78  1:33.90 
10. Mikhail Kuliabin (98) Russia 14  2:08.23  + 0.68 763 B    28.82  1:01.62  1:35.15 
11. Joseph Schenk (94) Nova Cent'n 14  2:08.38  + 0.82 760 B    30.07  1:02.76  1:35.87 
12. Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 14  2:08.48  + 0.88 758 B    29.68  1:01.98  1:35.10 
13. Maxime Rousselle (93) Canada 14  2:09.13  + 0.74 747 B    29.76  1:02.76  1:36.11 
14. Gordie Michie (93) Canada 14  2:10.27  + 0.67 727 B    29.36  1:03.26  1:36.46 
15. Craig Harris (99) Swansea Uni 14  2:10.41  + 0.67 725 C    29.33  1:02.30  1:36.49 
16. Macauley Ainslie (98) Gates &Whick 14  2:12.88  + 0.79 685 C    30.31  1:04.53  1:39.33 
17. Scott Quin (90) Warrender Ba 14  2:13.17  + 0.68 681 C    29.89  1:03.50  1:38.02 
17. Ryan Nicholls (98) Enfield Sq 14  2:13.17  + 0.67 681 C    29.77  1:03.67  1:38.12 
19. Ka Man Li (97) Hong Kong 14  2:13.21  + 0.75 680 C    28.29  1:01.14  1:36.76 
20. Benjamin Procter (90) Newquay 14  2:13.38  + 0.79 678 C    27.98    59.67  1:35.02 
21. Adam Rahier (88) Canada 14  2:14.50  + 0.80 661 C    30.41  1:04.31  1:39.91 
22. Aymeric Parmentier (93) Belgium 14  2:15.90  + 0.78 641 C    30.94  1:05.49  1:40.61 
23. Conner Morrison (97) Garioch 14  2:16.52  + 0.65 632 C    29.93  1:04.10  1:40.33 
24. Adam Ismael Wenham (97) Norway 14  2:16.57  + 0.76 631 C    30.59  1:05.94  1:41.44 
25. Luis Paredes Marco (93) Spain 14  2:17.17  + 0.82 623     31.27  1:06.00  1:41.85 
26. Sebastian Rodriguez (57) Spain 5  2:52.96  + 0.71 608 A    37.87  1:22.08  2:07.07 
27. M Martinez Tajuelo (84) Spain 3  3:52.43  + 0.94 604 A    54.56  1:52.95  2:52.45 
28. Adam Melville (94) Cumbernauld 14  2:21.83  + 0.77 564     31.55  1:06.98  1:44.74 
29. James Scully (93) Ireland 5  2:58.87  + 0.94 550 A    41.22  1:26.56  2:12.32 
29. Sol Bressett (95) Jersey 14  2:22.98  + 0.81 550     30.87  1:07.31  1:45.28 
31. Mika Kallio (96) Finland 14  2:25.02  + 0.82 527     31.80  1:08.49  1:47.13 
32. Thomas Brown (99) Burnley BOBC 14  2:25.19  + 0.50 525     32.38  1:09.44  1:47.75 
33. Lucas Wilhelm Karle (92) Germany 14  2:26.31  + 0.73 513     33.11  1:10.94  1:50.02 
34. Eetu Kallio (94) Finland 14  2:28.01  + 0.77 496     32.82  1:09.76  1:48.90 
35. Gareth Orr (93) Co Peterboro 14  2:30.97  + 0.80 467     32.46  1:09.91  1:49.68 
36. Henry Fletcher (95) Gloucester 14  2:31.49  + 0.77 463     32.73  1:12.10  1:52.04 
37. Danial Murphy (89) Canada 5  3:10.14   457 A    44.62  1:32.50  2:21.39 
38. Callum Hodgson (00) Basildon Ph 14  2:35.64  + 0.93 427     34.09  1:13.62  1:54.93 
39. Jack Sheffield (02) Co Salford 14  2:36.51  + 0.79 419     35.20  1:16.17  1:58.40 
40. Matija Grebenic (92) Croatia 5  3:17.28  + 0.96 410     45.40  1:34.42  2:26.03 
41. Joao Pina (87) Portugal 2  5:57.76  + 0.85 393 A  1:24.00  2:55.71  4:25.47 
42. Cameron Vearncombe (02) TauntonDeane 14  2:40.32   390     36.70  1:19.63  2:02.52 
43. Caleb Grace (98) Littleh'pton 14  2:40.88  + 0.81 386     34.28  1:15.87  2:01.26 
44. Mikael Fredriksson (90) Sweden 3  4:30.44  + 0.68 383 A  1:04.30  2:15.23  3:21.63 
45. Carlos Tejada Rovira (89) Spain 14  2:42.56  + 0.76 374     33.20  1:13.67  1:58.04 
46. Lachlan Macbeth (93) Highland 14  2:42.75  + 0.96 373     36.63  1:16.95  2:00.40 
47. Connor Lockwood (03) Woking 14  2:46.22  + 0.85 350     36.55  1:18.82  2:03.69 
48. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 14  2:54.02  + 0.74 305     37.95  1:23.36  2:09.54 

 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Loughboro Un 6  5:27.37 A + 0.45 927  
 50m    37.85 100m  1:18.32 150m  1:59.50 200m  2:41.44 250m  3:23.38 300m  4:04.92 350m  4:46.53 400m  5:27.37 
    37.85    40.47    41.18    41.94    41.94    41.54    41.61    40.84 
2. Aurelie Rivard (96) Canada 10  4:43.41 A + 0.67 892  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:44.18 200m  2:20.40 250m  2:55.86 300m  3:31.84 350m  4:08.10 400m  4:43.41 
    32.16    35.53    36.49    36.22    35.46    35.98    36.26    35.31 
3. Hannah Russell (96) Woking 12  4:48.28 A + 0.57 891  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:07.67 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:20.97 250m  2:57.67 300m  3:35.50 350m  4:12.29 400m  4:48.28 
    31.33    36.34    36.28    37.02    36.70    37.83    36.79    35.99 
4. Rosie Bancroft (95) Co Oxford 10  4:47.37 A + 0.87 855  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:43.68 200m  2:20.24 250m  2:56.41 300m  3:33.42 350m  4:10.41 400m  4:47.37 
    33.05    35.30    35.33    36.56    36.17    37.01    36.99    36.96 
5. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10  4:55.46 A + 0.74 787  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:48.17 200m  2:26.82 250m  3:03.49 300m  3:41.59 350m  4:18.73 400m  4:55.46 
    33.58    37.94    36.65    38.65    36.67    38.10    37.14    36.73 
6. Susannah Rodgers (83) Beckenham 7  5:33.43 A + 0.73 721  
 50m    36.55 100m  1:16.51 150m  1:58.86 200m  2:41.27 250m  3:25.03 300m  4:07.87 350m  4:51.92 400m  5:33.43 
    36.55    39.96    42.35    42.41    43.76    42.84    44.05    41.51 
7. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 6  5:57.50 A + 0.78 712  
 50m    40.80 100m  1:24.72 150m  2:10.25 200m  2:56.06 250m  3:42.17 300m  4:29.17 350m  5:14.33 400m  5:57.50 
    40.80    43.92    45.53    45.81    46.11    47.00    45.16    43.17 
8. Zara Mullooly (02) Woking 10  5:08.32 B + 0.83 693  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:11.63 150m  1:51.44 200m  2:31.14 250m  3:10.91 300m  3:50.46 350m  4:30.14 400m  5:08.32 
    33.84    37.79    39.81    39.70    39.77    39.55    39.68    38.18 
9. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 9  4:58.94 A + 0.42 687  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.88 200m  2:22.06 250m  3:00.97 300m  3:40.86 350m  4:20.97 400m  4:58.94 
    32.52    35.13    37.23    37.18    38.91    39.89    40.11    37.97 
10. Nuria Marques Soto (99) Spain 9  5:00.02 A + 0.90 680  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.59 250m  3:04.20 300m  3:42.66 350m  4:21.98 400m  5:00.02 
    33.70    37.02    37.44    38.43    37.61    38.46    39.32    38.04 
11. Thelma Bjornsdottir (96) Iceland 6  6:04.65 A + 0.96 671  
 50m    42.80 100m  1:26.89 150m  2:13.63 200m  2:59.13 250m  3:46.39 300m  4:32.47 350m  5:19.59 400m  6:04.65 
    42.80    44.09    46.74    45.50    47.26    46.08    47.12    45.06 
12. Elisabeth Egel (00) Estonia 11  5:59.92 B + 0.87 644  
 50m    38.09 100m  1:24.49 150m  2:11.64 200m  3:00.72 250m  3:45.19 300m  4:31.64 350m  5:16.07 400m  5:59.92 
    38.09    46.40    47.15    49.08    44.47    46.45    44.43    43.85 
13. Stephanie Millward (81) Aquae Sulis 9  5:06.12 B + 0.77 640  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:48.74 200m  2:28.04 250m  3:07.49 300m  3:47.28 350m  4:26.96 400m  5:06.12 
    33.16    37.08    38.50    39.30    39.45    39.79    39.68    39.16 
14. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  5:18.72 B + 0.60 627  
 50m    34.46 100m  1:13.77 150m  1:53.94 200m  2:35.92 250m  3:16.28 300m  3:57.91 350m  4:38.52 400m  5:18.72 
    34.46    39.31    40.17    41.98    40.36    41.63    40.61    40.20 
15. Morgan Bird (93) Canada 8  5:31.30 B + 0.78 619  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:20.26 150m  2:01.13 200m  2:43.02 250m  3:24.98 300m  4:07.26 350m  4:49.68 400m  5:31.30 
    37.83    42.43    40.87    41.89    41.96    42.28    42.42    41.62 
16. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 7  5:53.16 B + 0.95 607  
 50m    38.62 100m  1:21.80 150m  2:05.62 200m  2:50.93 250m  3:36.92 300m  4:23.45 350m  5:09.42 400m  5:53.16 
    38.62    43.18    43.82    45.31    45.99    46.53    45.97    43.74 
17. Erel Halevi (91) Israel 7  5:54.82 B + 0.78 599  
 50m    41.37 100m  1:26.80 150m  2:11.00 200m  2:56.24 250m  3:40.50 300m  4:26.44 350m  5:11.27 400m  5:54.82 
    41.37    45.43    44.20    45.24    44.26    45.94    44.83    43.55 
18. Lily Macleod (01) RichmondDale 13  5:14.90 B + 0.73 598  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:34.32 250m  3:14.61 300m  3:55.22 350m  4:35.40 400m  5:14.90 
    34.70    38.99    39.66    40.97    40.29    40.61    40.18    39.50 
19. Yulia Gordiychuk (98) Israel 9  5:16.64 B + 0.96 578  
 50m    35.68 100m  1:14.66 150m  1:56.30 200m  2:36.84 250m  3:17.78 300m  3:58.09 350m  4:38.45 400m  5:16.64 
    35.68    38.98    41.64    40.54    40.94    40.31    40.36    38.19 
20. Teresa Neves (98) Portugal 10  5:27.84 B + 0.80 576  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:18.64 150m  1:59.67 200m  2:41.59 250m  3:23.08 300m  4:05.70 350m  4:47.46 400m  5:27.84 
    37.42    41.22    41.03    41.92    41.49    42.62    41.76    40.38 
21. Katie Rilett-Young (98) Burnley BOBC 6  6:24.10 C + 0.80 574  
 50m    43.43 100m  1:31.64 150m  2:19.42 200m  3:09.57 250m  3:57.98 300m  4:47.62 350m  5:35.75 400m  6:24.10 
    43.43    48.21    47.78    50.15    48.41    49.64    48.13    48.35 
22. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9  5:18.14 C + 0.94 570  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:14.90 150m  1:54.41 200m  2:36.30 250m  3:16.79 300m  3:58.50 350m  4:38.69 400m  5:18.14 
    34.88    40.02    39.51    41.89    40.49    41.71    40.19    39.45 
23. Katarina Roxon (93) Canada 9  5:19.09 C + 0.64 565  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:33.08 250m  3:15.65 300m  3:57.55 350m  4:39.34 400m  5:19.09 
    34.30    37.71    40.56    40.51    42.57    41.90    41.79    39.75 
24. Emely Telle (97) Germany 12  5:38.67 C + 0.69 549  
 50m    35.86 100m  1:18.48 150m  2:00.83 200m  2:44.57 250m  3:27.94 300m  4:12.48 350m  4:56.77 400m  5:38.67 
    35.86    42.62    42.35    43.74    43.37    44.54    44.29    41.90 
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EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
25. Harriet Dickinson (97) Clevedon 10  5:35.90 C + 0.68 536  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:18.73 150m  2:01.09 200m  2:44.05 250m  3:26.88 300m  4:11.20 350m  4:53.80 400m  5:35.90 
    37.42    41.31    42.36    42.96    42.83    44.32    42.60    42.10 
26. Camille Berube (95) Canada 8  5:47.98 C + 0.87 534  
 50m    40.40 100m  1:23.98 150m  2:08.88 200m  2:52.64 250m  3:37.10 300m  4:21.66 350m  5:05.28 400m  5:47.98 
    40.40    43.58    44.90    43.76    44.46    44.56    43.62    42.70 
27. Ellen Keane (95) Ireland 9  5:25.51 C + 0.76 532  
 50m    37.07 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:57.96 200m  2:39.60 250m  3:21.81 300m  4:04.07 350m  4:46.57 400m  5:25.51 
    37.07    39.99    40.90    41.64    42.21    42.26    42.50    38.94 
28. Nicole Turner (02) Ireland 6  6:36.46 C + 0.66 522  
 50m    43.29 100m  1:32.32 150m  2:23.31 200m  3:16.29 250m  4:08.67 300m  4:58.40 350m  5:50.21 400m  6:36.46 
    43.29    49.03    50.99    52.98    52.38    49.73    51.81    46.25 
28. Marte Heggertveit (99) Norway 9  5:27.65 C + 0.94 522  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:16.32 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:39.05 250m  3:20.98 300m  4:03.63 350m  4:45.09 400m  5:27.65 
    36.11    40.21    40.44    42.29    41.93    42.65    41.46    42.56 
30. Megan Richter (00) Orion 9  5:34.26 C + 0.73 492  
 50m    36.79 100m  1:17.66 150m  2:00.70 200m  2:43.83 250m  3:28.08 300m  4:11.07 350m  4:54.86 400m  5:34.26 
    36.79    40.87    43.04    43.13    44.25    42.99    43.79    39.40 
31. Ailbhe Kelly (98) Ireland 8  6:00.13  + 0.80 482  
 50m    40.50 100m  1:24.71 150m  2:10.30 200m  2:57.38 250m  3:43.35 300m  4:29.59 350m  5:15.18 400m  6:00.13 
    40.50    44.21    45.59    47.08    45.97    46.24    45.59    44.95 
32. Stephanie Baumann (91) Switzerland 9  5:40.31  + 0.75 466  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:19.04 150m  2:02.35 200m  2:45.97 250m  3:30.93 300m  4:15.28 350m  4:59.29 400m  5:40.31 
    36.92    42.12    43.31    43.62    44.96    44.35    44.01    41.02 
33. Beth Johnston (01) B.E.S.T. 10  5:52.34  + 0.81 464  
 50m    38.30 100m  1:22.23 150m  2:07.15 200m  2:54.07 250m  3:39.39 300m  4:25.63 350m  5:09.99 400m  5:52.34 
    38.30    43.93    44.92    46.92    45.32    46.24    44.36    42.35 
34. Jay McCabe (02) Darlington 9  5:42.95  + 0.85 455  
 50m    37.65 100m  1:20.00 150m  2:04.32 200m  2:48.75 250m  3:33.98 300m  4:18.07 350m  5:01.96 400m  5:42.95 
    37.65    42.35    44.32    44.43    45.23    44.09    43.89    40.99 
35. Eleanor Bamber (96) Glossop 10  5:55.89  + 0.92 450  
 50m    39.88 100m  1:24.22 150m  2:09.78 200m  2:56.03 250m  3:41.81 300m  4:28.02 350m  5:13.87 400m  5:55.89 
    39.88    44.34    45.56    46.25    45.78    46.21    45.85    42.02 
36. Levana Hanson (00) Gloucester 8  6:10.26  + 0.59 443  
 50m    41.64 100m  1:27.90 150m  2:15.84 200m  3:04.04 250m  3:51.73 300m  4:39.67 350m  5:26.27 400m  6:10.26 
    41.64    46.26    47.94    48.20    47.69    47.94    46.60    43.99 
37. Rebecca Redfern (99) Worcester 13  5:51.95  + 0.71 428  
 50m    36.95 100m  1:19.92 150m  2:03.81 200m  2:49.65 250m  3:34.95 300m  4:22.41 350m  5:07.52 400m  5:51.95 
    36.95    42.97    43.89    45.84    45.30    47.46    45.11    44.43 
38. Hope Gordon (94) StirlingSwim 9  5:50.61  + 0.95 426  
 50m    37.63 100m  1:20.93 150m  2:05.50 200m  2:50.92 250m  3:36.15 300m  4:21.40 350m  5:05.93 400m  5:50.61 
    37.63    43.30    44.57    45.42    45.23    45.25    44.53    44.68 
39. Sophie Taylor (96) Loughboro Un 6  7:05.47  + 0.68 422  
 50m    49.88 100m  1:44.18 150m  2:37.76 200m  3:31.77 250m  4:25.07 300m  5:19.66 350m  6:12.74 400m  7:05.47 
    49.88    54.30    53.58    54.01    53.30    54.59    53.08    52.73 
40. Jordan Margery (92) Bridgend Cty 8  6:18.92  + 0.86 413  
 50m    42.11 100m  1:27.88 150m  2:15.36 200m  3:03.26 250m  3:51.85 300m  4:40.51 350m  5:30.02 400m  6:18.92 
    42.11    45.77    47.48    47.90    48.59    48.66    49.51    48.90 
41. Ragna Forsa (98) Norway 13  5:59.04  + 0.95 403  
 50m    38.71 100m  1:23.26 150m  2:09.45 200m  2:54.64 250m  3:41.11 300m  4:27.06 350m  5:13.98 400m  5:59.04 
    38.71    44.55    46.19    45.19    46.47    45.95    46.92    45.06 
42. Maya Brisco (00) Staines 9  6:13.99  + 0.87 351  
 50m    41.78 100m  1:28.77 150m  2:14.45 200m  3:02.92 250m  3:50.33 300m  4:39.44 350m  5:26.70 400m  6:13.99 
    41.78    46.99    45.68    48.47    47.41    49.11    47.26    47.29 
43. Megan Atkinson (00) Peterlee 6  7:33.98  + 0.85 348  
 50m    49.91 100m  1:46.59 150m  2:44.37 200m  3:42.23 250m  4:40.59 300m  5:38.94 350m  6:36.91 400m  7:33.98 
    49.91    56.68    57.78    57.86    58.36    58.35    57.97    57.07 
44. Fabienne Andre (96) Mid Sussex 8  6:43.14  + 0.93 343  
 50m    44.13 100m  1:33.54 150m  2:25.27 200m  3:17.37 250m  4:09.88 300m  5:02.26 350m  5:54.14 400m  6:43.14 
    44.13    49.41    51.73    52.10    52.51    52.38    51.88    49.00 
45. Sallie Phillips (99) Gloucester 8  6:50.85  + 0.66 324  
 50m    47.02 100m  1:38.83 150m  2:31.45 200m  3:25.23 250m  4:17.95 300m  5:10.81 350m  6:02.94 400m  6:50.85 
    47.02    51.81    52.62    53.78    52.72    52.86    52.13    47.91 
46. Rebecca Lewis (03) Llantrisant 10  6:46.28  + 0.78 303  
 50m    43.60 100m  1:33.51 150m  2:26.08 200m  3:18.15 250m  4:11.75 300m  5:04.96 350m  5:56.69 400m  6:46.28 
    43.60    49.91    52.57    52.07    53.60    53.21    51.73    49.59 
46. G Cooper-Holmes (00) Carlisle Aq 7  7:24.98  + 0.65 303  
 50m    47.78 100m  1:41.74 150m  2:38.25 200m  3:34.66 250m  4:32.67 300m  5:29.98 350m  6:27.61 400m  7:24.98 
    47.78    53.96    56.51    56.41    58.01    57.31    57.63    57.37 
48. Katie Crowhurst (04) Maidenhead 13  6:42.92  + 0.80 285  
 50m    43.42 100m  1:34.11 150m  2:26.41 200m  3:18.04 250m  4:10.12 300m  5:03.44 350m  5:54.56 400m  6:42.92 
    43.42    50.69    52.30    51.63    52.08    53.32    51.12    48.36 
49. Laura Pilkington (97) Broxburn 7  7:39.47  + 0.68 276  
 50m    53.26 100m  1:50.44 150m  2:49.16 200m  3:48.32 250m  4:47.72 300m  5:46.68 350m  6:43.40 400m  7:39.47 
    53.26    57.18    58.72    59.16    59.40    58.96    56.72    56.07 
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EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
50. Adele Maguire (01) Warrington W 8  7:18.30  + 0.93 267  
 50m    46.32 100m  1:40.32 150m  2:36.05 200m  3:34.51 250m  4:31.36 300m  5:28.39 350m  6:24.38 400m  7:18.30 
    46.32    54.00    55.73    58.46    56.85    57.03    55.99    53.92 
51. Jeannie Darroch (89) Carlisle Aq 8  7:22.08  + 0.65 260  
 50m    49.37 100m  1:43.67 150m  2:40.21 200m  3:35.22 250m  4:32.33 300m  5:29.25 350m  6:25.93 400m  7:22.08 
    49.37    54.30    56.54    55.01    57.11    56.92    56.68    56.15 
52. Lauren Sullivan (97) Croydon Amph 6  8:28.50  + 0.82 247  
 50m    58.02 100m  2:01.39 150m  3:05.93 200m  4:10.23 250m  5:15.28 300m  6:20.20 350m  7:26.26 400m  8:28.50 
    58.02  1:03.37  1:04.54  1:04.30  1:05.05  1:04.92  1:06.06  1:02.24 
53. Hollie Pinder (02) Adwick 9  7:13.03  + 0.76 226  
 50m    48.07 100m  1:42.74 150m  2:37.76 200m  3:34.29 250m  4:29.39 300m  5:25.83 350m  6:20.28 400m  7:13.03 
    48.07    54.67    55.02    56.53    55.10    56.44    54.45    52.75 
54. Rebecca Franks (97) Gainsborough 9  7:16.53  + 0.86 221  
 50m    43.89 100m  1:37.91 150m  2:34.45 200m  3:33.02 250m  4:30.57 300m  5:28.45 350m  6:21.77 400m  7:16.53 
    43.89    54.02    56.54    58.57    57.55    57.88    53.32    54.76 
55. Morgan Holland (03) Chase 8  8:39.42  + 0.80 161  
 50m    59.19 100m  2:03.38 150m  3:08.95 200m  4:15.38 250m  5:22.37 300m  6:30.09 350m  7:36.10 400m  8:39.42 
    59.19  1:04.19  1:05.57  1:06.43  1:06.99  1:07.72  1:06.01  1:03.32 
  Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 9 DQ 5          
  Tess Routliffe (98) Canada 7 DQ 5          
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EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8  4:31.80 A + 0.88 938  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:12.40 250m  2:46.59 300m  3:22.11 350m  3:56.95 400m  4:31.80 
    30.64    33.59    33.40    34.77    34.19    35.52    34.84    34.85 
2. Josef Craig (97) Co Sund'land 8  4:40.76 A + 0.74 851  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:42.36 200m  2:17.94 250m  2:54.28 300m  3:30.03 350m  4:06.07 400m  4:40.76 
    32.10    34.31    35.95    35.58    36.34    35.75    36.04    34.69 
3. Federico Morlacchi (93) Italy 9  4:26.61 A + 0.58 824  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.14 250m  2:46.60 300m  3:19.81 350m  3:53.07 400m  4:26.61 
    31.21    33.83    33.95    34.15    33.46    33.21    33.26    33.54 
4. Michael Jones (94) Loughboro Un 7  4:59.21 A + 0.92 812  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.93 250m  3:03.19 300m  3:42.03 350m  4:21.04 400m  4:59.21 
    33.15    36.81    37.02    37.95    38.26    38.84    39.01    38.17 
5. David Grachat (87) Portugal 9  4:31.88 A + 0.80 777  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.25 150m  1:38.34 200m  2:13.04 250m  2:47.30 300m  3:21.81 350m  3:56.72 400m  4:31.88 
    31.08    33.17    34.09    34.70    34.26    34.51    34.91    35.16 
6. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 9  4:32.11 A + 0.64 775  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.85 150m  1:38.10 200m  2:13.60 250m  2:48.66 300m  3:24.51 350m  3:59.07 400m  4:32.11 
    30.11    33.74    34.25    35.50    35.06    35.85    34.56    33.04 
7. Benoit Huot (84) Canada 10  4:25.56 A + 0.80 772  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:42.14 200m  2:16.40 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:23.80 350m  3:55.92 400m  4:25.56 
    32.99    34.76    34.39    34.26    33.91    33.49    32.12    29.64 
8. Alec Elliot (96) Canada 10  4:25.72 A + 0.75 770  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:10.45 250m  2:45.04 300m  3:19.60 350m  3:53.46 400m  4:25.72 
    29.93    33.51    33.13    33.88    34.59    34.56    33.86    32.26 
8. Torben Schmidtke (89) Germany 8  4:50.24 A + 0.50 770  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:21.07 250m  2:58.22 300m  3:36.20 350m  4:13.48 400m  4:50.24 
    32.65    35.06    35.84    37.52    37.15    37.98    37.28    36.76 
10. Zack McAllister (93) Canada 8  4:51.79 B + 0.72 758  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:08.44 150m  1:44.67 200m  2:21.23 250m  2:59.03 300m  3:36.14 350m  4:14.69 400m  4:51.79 
    32.67    35.77    36.23    36.56    37.80    37.11    38.55    37.10 
11. Andreas Bjornstad (97) Norway 7  5:07.64 A + 0.50 747  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:50.61 200m  2:30.54 250m  3:08.88 300m  3:49.25 350m  4:28.25 400m  5:07.64 
    34.69    38.34    37.58    39.93    38.34    40.37    39.00    39.39 
12. Jonathan McGrath (93) Ireland 8  4:54.46 B + 0.92 738  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:46.06 200m  2:24.05 250m  3:01.40 300m  3:39.87 350m  4:17.18 400m  4:54.46 
    33.15    36.61    36.30    37.99    37.35    38.47    37.31    37.28 
13. Kristijan Vincetic (91) Croatia 9  4:36.68 B + 0.87 737  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.02 200m  2:15.97 250m  2:50.37 300m  3:26.24 350m  4:01.46 400m  4:36.68 
    30.85    34.61    34.56    35.95    34.40    35.87    35.22    35.22 
14. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Dulwich Dolp 10  4:29.87 B + 0.74 735  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:03.93 150m  1:37.92 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:49.23 300m  3:25.53 350m  3:58.26 400m  4:29.87 
    30.02    33.91    33.99    35.65    35.66    36.30    32.73    31.61 
15. Isaac Bouckley (94) Canada 10  4:30.34 B + 0.77 731  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:42.22 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:50.66 300m  3:24.45 350m  3:57.33 400m  4:30.34 
    32.14    35.97    34.11    34.65    33.79    33.79    32.88    33.01 
16. Ludvig Nyren (97) Sweden 10  4:32.06 B + 0.61 718  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:39.66 200m  2:14.37 250m  2:48.49 300m  3:23.39 350m  3:57.94 400m  4:32.06 
    30.75    33.96    34.95    34.71    34.12    34.90    34.55    34.12 
17. Lewis White (00) Co Derby 9  4:41.05 B + 0.77 703  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:40.11 200m  2:16.23 250m  2:52.44 300m  3:28.98 350m  4:05.49 400m  4:41.05 
    30.70    34.21    35.20    36.12    36.21    36.54    36.51    35.56 
18. Emanuel Goncalves (89) Portugal 10  4:34.61 B + 0.73 698  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:13.66 250m  2:48.55 300m  3:23.50 350m  3:59.47 400m  4:34.61 
    31.04    33.65    34.45    34.52    34.89    34.95    35.97    35.14 
19. Matthew Wylie (96) Co Sund'land 9  4:41.85 B + 0.83 697  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:14.71 250m  2:51.67 300m  3:28.71 350m  4:05.55 400m  4:41.85 
    29.23    33.52    35.01    36.95    36.96    37.04    36.84    36.30 
20. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Newport 10  4:35.00 B + 0.89 695  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:14.33 250m  2:49.69 300m  3:25.46 350m  4:00.69 400m  4:35.00 
    29.45    34.18    34.68    36.02    35.36    35.77    35.23    34.31 
21. Darragh McDonald (94) Ireland 6  5:25.84 C + 0.59 689  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:14.57 150m  1:55.74 200m  2:38.01 250m  3:20.50 300m  4:02.76 350m  4:44.87 400m  5:25.84 
    35.75    38.82    41.17    42.27    42.49    42.26    42.11    40.97 
22. Bastian Fontayne (97) Germany 9  4:43.73 C + 0.83 684  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:54.52 300m  3:31.31 350m  4:07.61 400m  4:43.73 
    31.77    35.05    35.31    36.55    35.84    36.79    36.30    36.12 
23. D Michalentzakis (98) Greece 9  4:45.92 C + 0.76 668  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:42.43 200m  2:18.31 250m  2:55.58 300m  3:32.27 350m  4:09.86 400m  4:45.92 
    31.26    34.50    36.67    35.88    37.27    36.69    37.59    36.06 
24. Leo Lahteenmaki (91) Finland 9  4:46.07 C + 0.65 667  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:43.38 200m  2:20.42 250m  2:57.42 300m  3:34.12 350m  4:10.48 400m  4:46.07 
    31.47    35.53    36.38    37.04    37.00    36.70    36.36    35.59 
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EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
25. Klaus Steinhauer (96) Germany 10  4:39.06 C + 0.76 665  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:38.21 200m  2:13.88 250m  2:50.48 300m  3:26.96 350m  4:03.84 400m  4:39.06 
    30.64    32.80    34.77    35.67    36.60    36.48    36.88    35.22 
26. Tobias Pollap (86) Germany 7  5:22.09 C + 0.79 651  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:13.40 150m  1:54.75 200m  2:35.79 250m  3:17.48 300m  3:59.68 350m  4:42.35 400m  5:22.09 
    34.73    38.67    41.35    41.04    41.69    42.20    42.67    39.74 
27. Craig McNeil (97) SwimTrafford 10  4:42.07 C + 0.87 644  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:42.87 200m  2:19.24 250m  2:54.85 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:07.61 400m  4:42.07 
    32.03    35.14    35.70    36.37    35.61    36.65    36.11    34.46 
28. Antoni Ponce Bertran (87) Spain 7  5:24.54 C + 0.57 636  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:17.17 150m  1:56.96 200m  2:38.66 250m  3:19.42 300m  4:01.25 350m  4:42.85 400m  5:24.54 
    37.31    39.86    39.79    41.70    40.76    41.83    41.60    41.69 
29. Joshua Hogan Grob (96) Middlesboro 8  5:09.79 C + 0.76 634  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:10.58 150m  1:49.63 200m  2:29.01 250m  3:09.44 300m  3:49.88 350m  4:30.81 400m  5:09.79 
    33.48    37.10    39.05    39.38    40.43    40.44    40.93    38.98 
30. Nicolas Guy Turbide (97) Canada 13  4:34.48 C + 0.70 632  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:06.67 150m  1:42.17 200m  2:17.83 250m  2:51.91 300m  3:26.40 350m  4:00.74 400m  4:34.48 
    31.79    34.88    35.50    35.66    34.08    34.49    34.34    33.74 
31. Oliver Carter (00) Cupar 10  4:44.03  + 0.71 631  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.85 200m  2:16.65 250m  2:53.41 300m  3:30.34 350m  4:08.08 400m  4:44.03 
    30.88    34.61    35.36    35.80    36.76    36.93    37.74    35.95 
32. Gino Caetano (94) Portugal 10  4:44.30  + 0.91 629  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:41.33 200m  2:16.35 250m  2:52.21 300m  3:28.39 350m  4:06.29 400m  4:44.30 
    31.88    33.80    35.65    35.02    35.86    36.18    37.90    38.01 
33. O Salguero Galisteo (98) Spain 9  4:52.28  + 0.62 625  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:43.78 200m  2:21.65 250m  2:59.08 300m  3:37.26 350m  4:15.00 400m  4:52.28 
    31.77    35.68    36.33    37.87    37.43    38.18    37.74    37.28 
34. Hannes Schuermann (97) Germany 7  5:27.54  + 0.83 619  
 50m    36.58 100m  1:17.03 150m  1:58.02 200m  2:40.17 250m  3:22.09 300m  4:04.65 350m  4:47.03 400m  5:27.54 
    36.58    40.45    40.99    42.15    41.92    42.56    42.38    40.51 
34. Sebastian Iwanow (85) Germany 6  5:37.68  + 0.59 619  
 50m    37.59 100m  1:18.89 150m  2:01.36 200m  2:44.56 250m  3:27.96 300m  4:11.04 350m  4:54.83 400m  5:37.68 
    37.59    41.30    42.47    43.20    43.40    43.08    43.79    42.85 
36. Devin Gotell (90) Canada 13  4:39.22  + 0.82 600  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.26 150m  1:43.74 200m  2:18.93 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:30.25 350m  4:04.61 400m  4:39.22 
    32.26    36.00    35.48    35.19    35.48    35.84    34.36    34.61 
37. Jamie Warriner (99) Preston 10  4:50.45  + 0.74 590  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:21.46 250m  2:58.82 300m  3:36.61 350m  4:14.32 400m  4:50.45 
    32.49    36.04    36.43    36.50    37.36    37.79    37.71    36.13 
37. Benjamin Foulston (00) Nova Cent'n 10  4:50.35  + 0.62 590  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:06.87 150m  1:42.96 200m  2:20.83 250m  2:58.20 300m  3:36.65 350m  4:13.91 400m  4:50.35 
    30.99    35.88    36.09    37.87    37.37    38.45    37.26    36.44 
39. Nathan Stein (92) Canada 10  4:52.67  + 0.86 576  
 50m    34.72 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:50.63 200m  2:29.54 250m  3:05.36 300m  3:41.41 350m  4:17.93 400m  4:52.67 
    34.72    38.04    37.87    38.91    35.82    36.05    36.52    34.74 
40. Oliver Fellows (98) Bromley 8  5:20.04  + 0.51 575  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:52.67 200m  2:34.60 250m  3:15.15 300m  3:57.54 350m  4:38.32 400m  5:20.04 
    34.00    39.06    39.61    41.93    40.55    42.39    40.78    41.72 
41. Jaxon Simmons (00) Co Peterboro 13  4:45.75  + 0.71 560  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:18.85 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.76 350m  4:09.72 400m  4:45.75 
    31.35    35.02    36.02    36.46    36.83    37.08    36.96    36.03 
42. Jean-Michel Lavalliere (90) Canada 7  5:39.96  + 0.76 554  
 50m    37.10 100m  1:18.07 150m  2:00.66 200m  2:43.75 250m  3:28.53 300m  4:12.83 350m  4:57.56 400m  5:39.96 
    37.10    40.97    42.59    43.09    44.78    44.30    44.73    42.40 
43. Julian Erxleben (96) Germany 10  5:01.92  + 0.65 525  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:47.39 200m  2:26.00 250m  3:04.93 300m  3:44.35 350m  4:23.62 400m  5:01.92 
    33.08    36.83    37.48    38.61    38.93    39.42    39.27    38.30 
44. Yoav Valinsky (88) Israel 6  5:59.10  + 0.78 515  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:22.35 150m  2:06.27 200m  2:53.12 250m  3:38.36 300m  4:26.94 350m  5:12.41 400m  5:59.10 
    38.13    44.22    43.92    46.85    45.24    48.58    45.47    46.69 
45. Marco Glatzl (97) Austria 8  5:32.42  + 0.78 513  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:17.23 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:41.98 250m  3:25.98 300m  4:08.56 350m  4:51.47 400m  5:32.42 
    36.17    41.06    42.29    42.46    44.00    42.58    42.91    40.95 
46. Daniel Bennett (96) Gloucester 8  5:34.43  + 0.86 504  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:16.44 150m  1:59.74 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:27.46 300m  4:10.53 350m  4:53.81 400m  5:34.43 
    35.16    41.28    43.30    43.59    44.13    43.07    43.28    40.62 
47. Arthur Morley (99) Fareham N'ds 9  5:14.17  + 0.91 503  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.12 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:15.54 300m  3:56.58 350m  4:37.51 400m  5:14.17 
    34.70    38.42    40.75    40.48    41.19    41.04    40.93    36.66 
 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
48. Kaimar Kaldma (86) Estonia 12  5:09.43  + 0.88 502  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:50.85 200m  2:31.13 250m  3:13.42 300m  3:53.72 350m  4:33.49 400m  5:09.43 
    31.70    38.58    40.57    40.28    42.29    40.30    39.77    35.94 
49. Patrick Flanagan (97) Ireland 7  5:51.56  + 0.68 501  
 50m    40.00 100m  1:23.36 150m  2:07.11 200m  2:52.59 250m  3:37.08 300m  4:22.85 350m  5:07.61 400m  5:51.56 
    40.00    43.36    43.75    45.48    44.49    45.77    44.76    43.95 
49. Ruben Linhares (97) Portugal 8  5:35.01  + 0.69 501  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:18.16 150m  1:59.40 200m  2:43.24 250m  3:25.30 300m  4:10.20 350m  4:52.44 400m  5:35.01 
    36.18    41.98    41.24    43.84    42.06    44.90    42.24    42.57 
51. Dino Sinovcic (92) Croatia 7  5:53.61  + 0.67 492  
 50m    36.47 100m  1:19.74 150m  2:04.39 200m  2:50.84 250m  3:36.12 300m  4:22.70 350m  5:08.59 400m  5:53.61 
    36.47    43.27    44.65    46.45    45.28    46.58    45.89    45.02 
52. Craig Smith (97) Fins 8  5:37.17  + 0.76 491  
 50m    37.18 100m  1:18.22 150m  2:00.11 200m  2:44.00 250m  3:27.93 300m  4:12.31 350m  4:56.21 400m  5:37.17 
    37.18    41.04    41.89    43.89    43.93    44.38    43.90    40.96 
53. Tom Piggott (00) Shrewsbury 10  5:10.61  + 0.71 482  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:33.89 250m  3:15.42 300m  3:55.12 350m  4:35.19 400m  5:10.61 
    33.50    38.60    40.91    40.88    41.53    39.70    40.07    35.42 
54. Tyler Mrak (98) Canada 13  5:02.55  + 0.80 472  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:10.32 150m  1:48.89 200m  2:27.35 250m  3:06.10 300m  3:45.61 350m  4:25.73 400m  5:02.55 
    33.09    37.23    38.57    38.46    38.75    39.51    40.12    36.82 
55. Damian Ng (90) Maidenhead 7  6:00.22  + 0.58 465  
 50m    38.47 100m  1:20.99 150m  2:06.15 200m  2:51.82 250m  3:38.67 300m  4:25.25 350m  5:13.23 400m  6:00.22 
    38.47    42.52    45.16    45.67    46.85    46.58    47.98    46.99 
56. Karl Forsman (96) Sweden 6  6:22.15  + 0.49 427  
 50m    44.15 100m  1:31.09 150m  2:18.59 200m  3:07.90 250m  3:56.06 300m  4:44.87 350m  5:33.84 400m  6:22.15 
    44.15    46.94    47.50    49.31    48.16    48.81    48.97    48.31 
57. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs (98) Gwich Royals 9  5:33.57  + 0.74 421  
 50m    35.55 100m  1:16.43 150m  1:57.39 200m  2:40.57 250m  3:22.87 300m  4:07.26 350m  4:51.11 400m  5:33.57 
    35.55    40.88    40.96    43.18    42.30    44.39    43.85    42.46 
58. Ivo Rocha (90) Portugal 6  6:25.24  + 0.50 417  
 50m    44.56 100m  1:30.86 150m  2:18.98 200m  3:07.78 250m  3:57.52 300m  4:46.99 350m  5:36.25 400m  6:25.24 
    44.56    46.30    48.12    48.80    49.74    49.47    49.26    48.99 
59. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 8  5:56.37  + 0.73 416  
 50m    40.22 100m  1:23.90 150m  2:09.81 200m  2:55.57 250m  3:41.69 300m  4:27.51 350m  5:13.41 400m  5:56.37 
    40.22    43.68    45.91    45.76    46.12    45.82    45.90    42.96 
59. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6  6:25.38  + 0.57 416  
 50m    43.16 100m  1:31.72 150m  2:21.12 200m  3:11.94 250m  4:01.09 300m  4:51.49 350m  5:39.77 400m  6:25.38 
    43.16    48.56    49.40    50.82    49.15    50.40    48.28    45.61 
61. Ante Rada (95) Croatia 7  6:18.02  + 0.45 403  
 50m    39.05 100m  1:23.59 150m  2:11.27 200m  2:59.26 250m  3:48.35 300m  4:37.93 350m  5:28.95 400m  6:18.02 
    39.05    44.54    47.68    47.99    49.09    49.58    51.02    49.07 
62. Adam Donnachie (00) Blantyre 8  6:03.46  + 0.75 392  
 50m    40.30 100m  1:24.74 150m  2:10.33 200m  2:56.35 250m  3:43.56 300m  4:30.06 350m  5:17.86 400m  6:03.46 
    40.30    44.44    45.59    46.02    47.21    46.50    47.80    45.60 
63. Hjortur Ingvarsson (95) Iceland 6  6:39.48  + 0.74 374  
 50m    44.56 100m  1:33.57 150m  2:22.45 200m  3:14.14 250m  4:04.14 300m  4:57.07 350m  5:48.40 400m  6:39.48 
    44.56    49.01    48.88    51.69    50.00    52.93    51.33    51.08 
64. Scott Hadley (98) Swim WM 8  6:14.71  + 0.87 358  
 50m    40.09 100m  1:25.75 150m  2:12.91 200m  3:00.93 250m  3:49.65 300m  4:38.41 350m  5:27.71 400m  6:14.71 
    40.09    45.66    47.16    48.02    48.72    48.76    49.30    47.00 
65. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  5:56.20  + 0.57 345  
 50m    38.29 100m  1:24.08 150m  2:08.83 200m  2:55.36 250m  3:41.32 300m  4:28.28 350m  5:13.62 400m  5:56.20 
    38.29    45.79    44.75    46.53    45.96    46.96    45.34    42.58 
66. Amadeu Cruz (97) Portugal 11  6:16.45  + 0.78 333  
 50m    38.13 100m  1:23.82 150m  2:13.72 200m  3:03.26 250m  3:53.07 300m  4:41.66 350m  5:31.40 400m  6:16.45 
    38.13    45.69    49.90    49.54    49.81    48.59    49.74    45.05 
67. Benjamin Grainger (03) Io Man 10  6:01.18  + 0.72 307  
 50m    41.06 100m  1:26.97 150m  2:13.43 200m  3:00.46 250m  3:47.05 300m  4:34.63 350m  5:19.76 400m  6:01.18 
    41.06    45.91    46.46    47.03    46.59    47.58    45.13    41.42 
68. Martin Trundle (93) Horwich 12  6:06.43  + 0.68 302  
 50m    39.08 100m  1:24.62 150m  2:10.60 200m  2:58.78 250m  3:45.43 300m  4:33.33 350m  5:19.80 400m  6:06.43 
    39.08    45.54    45.98    48.18    46.65    47.90    46.47    46.63 
69. Marino Ingi Adolfsson (96) Iceland 9  6:16.78  + 0.74 292  
 50m    41.00 100m  1:27.99 150m  2:17.27 200m  3:06.30 250m  3:54.52 300m  4:42.38 350m  5:31.02 400m  6:16.78 
    41.00    46.99    49.28    49.03    48.22    47.86    48.64    45.76 
70. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 9  6:18.59  + 0.45 288  
 50m    40.26 100m  3:05.84 150m  2:16.98 200m  4:44.26 250m  3:55.39 300m - 350m - 400m  6:18.59 
    40.26  2:25.58    11.14  2:27.28    11.13 - -  2:23.20 
71. Matthew Thorne (99) C Dolphins 13  6:14.18  + 0.83 249  
 50m    40.08 100m  1:27.16 150m  2:16.50 200m  3:06.34 250m  3:56.72 300m  4:46.76 350m  5:34.72 400m  6:14.18 
    40.08    47.08    49.34    49.84    50.38    50.04    47.96    39.46 
 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
72. Alexander Taylor (01) Harrogate 10  6:37.50  + 0.68 230  
 50m    40.17 100m  1:28.35 150m  2:17.30 200m  3:09.47 250m  4:00.16 300m  4:53.74 350m  5:46.01 400m  6:37.50 
    40.17    48.18    48.95    52.17    50.69    53.58    52.27    51.49 
73. Ted Smiley (01) Nova Cent'n 7  7:36.94  + 0.90 228  
 50m    46.76 100m  1:40.82 150m  2:39.87 200m  3:39.74 250m  4:40.56 300m  5:39.12 350m  6:39.55 400m  7:36.94 
    46.76    54.06    59.05    59.87  1:00.82    58.56  1:00.43    57.39 
74. Zach Washington-Young (90) Co Liverpool 6  7:53.83  + 0.49 224  
 50m    45.06 100m  1:37.08 150m  2:34.00 200m  3:36.22 250m  4:38.76 300m  5:44.24 350m  6:49.31 400m  7:53.83 
    45.06    52.02    56.92  1:02.22  1:02.54  1:05.48  1:05.07  1:04.52 
  Andreas Onea (92) Austria 8 DQ 9          

 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 405 Womens MC 50m Backstroke            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Pin Xiu Yip (92) Singapore 3  1:01.53  + 0.89 731  
2. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 5    48.15  + 0.75 518  
3. Giulia Ghiretti (94) Italy 5    54.80  + 0.77 352  
4. Suzanne Warren (79) teamipswich 5    59.40  + 0.82 276  
5. Valerie Drapeau (85) Canada 5  1:05.72  + 0.61 204  
6. Sophie Woodward (04) Nova Cent'n 3  1:34.37  + 0.77 203  
7. Kayleigh Haggo (99) Sth Ayrshire 5  1:07.43  + 0.91 189  
8. Valeriya Konkova (94) Russia 4  1:32.52  + 0.64 144  
9. Melina Metaxa-Mariatou (99) Greece 5  1:17.31  + 0.76 125  
  Sarah Whitchurch (86) Guernsey 5 DQ            
 

EVENT 406 Mens MC 50m Backstroke              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5    38.11  + 0.75 774  
2. M Martinez Tajuelo (84) Spain 3    54.56  + 0.89 463  
3. Nelson Lopes (78) Portugal 4    55.32  + 0.61 460  
4. James Scully (93) Ireland 5    45.47  + 0.82 456  
5. Joao Pina (87) Portugal 2  1:21.46  + 0.76 388  
6. Mikael Fredriksson (90) Sweden 3    58.20  + 0.91 381  
7. Ricardo Ten (75) Spain 5    48.84  + 0.77 368  
8. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Durham City 5    51.36  + 0.80 316  
9. Dimitrios Karypidis (89) Greece 1  1:34.46  + 0.77 315  
10. Mateusz Blazejewski (92) Poland 4  1:08.90  + 0.64 238  
 


